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Ore Zone/

Year/Report On

Tonnage/

Category

Commodity Grade Reference/

Comments

SAMPLE

2019

Assay/analysis                

Rock

Gold 7.34 g/t Three rock samples (C0009619, C0009634 and 

C0009898) from the occurrence area yielded 7.34, 1.78 

and 1.52 grams per tonne gold, respectively.

Assessment Report 38749
N
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